
from to from to from to from to
Wednesday 01.05.2019 yes 14:00 22:00 04:30 22:00 04:30 22:00 04:30 13:00

Thursday 30.05.2019 no 14:00 22:00 14:00 22:00 14:00 22:00
Friday 31.05.2019 yes 04:30 14:00 04:30 17:00 04:30 13:00
Friday 07.06.2019 yes 05:00 14:00 05:00 14:00 05:00 13:00

Sunday 09.06.2019 no
Monday 10.06.2019 no 13:00 20:00 13:00 20:00 13:00 20:00

Thursday 20.06.2019 no 13:00 20:00 13:00 20:00 13:00 20:00
Friday 21.06.2019 yes 05:00 14:00 05:00 14:00 05:00 13:00

Opening times holidays  May - June 2019

Day Date Auction? Supply times Packaging CC-Depot Eco Park

14:00 04:30 13:00
cut flowers: 11:00 - 14:00

closed

No supply of potted plants 04:30 14:00

Saturday 08.06.2019 no No supply of potted plants

04:30Wednesday 29.05.2019 yes

no supply closed closed closed

no supply
no supply

11:00 15:15 closed closedcut flowers: 11:00 - 15:00

Wednesday 19.06.2019 yes No supply of potted plants 05:00 13:00cut flowers: 11:00 - 15:00
closed

no supply

closed

15:00 05:00 14:00 05:00


	Englisch

